
ST. ANN CHURCH 

EM & READER SCHEDULE – February 20 to May 1, 2022 

 
Sunday, February 20: 

8:00 AM:   Lisa Pelletier  Erica Lavoie  

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Diane Latour 

       

Sunday, February 27: 

8:00 AM:   Sandy Gaughan  Terry Gaughan  

9:30 AM:   Mark Ferraro  Rebecca Ferraro 

 

Sunday, March 6: 

8:00 AM:   Sandy Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Diane Latour 

       

Sunday, March 13: 

8:30 AM:   Lisa Pelletier 

9:30 AM:   Mark Ferraro  Rebecca Ferraro 

 

Sunday, March 20: 

8:00 AM:   Lisa Pelletier 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Diane Latour  

         

Sunday, March 27: 

8:00 AM:   Lisa Pelletier  Jackie Taber 

9:30 AM:   Mark Ferraro  Rebecca Ferraro 

           

Sunday, April 3: 

8:00 AM:   Lisa Pelletier  Erica Lavoie  

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

        

Sunday, April 10: 

8:00 AM:   Sandy Gaughan  Terry Gaughan   

9:30 AM:   Mark Ferraro  Rebecca Ferraro   

         

Sunday, April 24: 

8:00 AM:   Lisa Pelletier  Erica Lavoie  

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie  

       

Sunday, May 1: 

8:00 AM:   Sandy Gaughan  Terry Gaughan  

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

**Ash Wednesday, Holy Week and Easter will be on Sign up Genius.   

Links will be sent separately.* 

 

 


